4
Power Quality and Energy Measurement
Electrical supply systems are becoming larger over time. It is
not rare that failures and disturbances are the consequence of
overloaded systems. By means of a monitoring system
comprising universal PEM series measuring devices of the
potential impacts on protective measures, risks due to
overloads or changes in energy consumption can be readily

Communication – Modbus RTU Modbus RTU Modbus RTU & TCP Modbus RTU & TCP Modbus RTU & TCP
7
Ordering information
Digital inputs/outputs Nominal system voltage
Interface
Current input Type Art. No.
RS-485 Ethernet
– 3(N)AC 230/400 V – –
5 A PEM330 B 9310 0330
1 A PEM330-251 B 9310 0331
2/2 3(N)AC 230/400 V –
5 A PEM333 B 9310 0333
1 A PEM333-251 B 9310 0334
2 pulse outputs (kWh/kvarh) 3(N)AC 230/400 V –
5 A PEM333-255P B 9310 0335
1 A PEM333-251P B 9310 0336
6/2
3(N)AC 230/400 V –
5 A PEM533 B 9310 0533
1 A PEM533-251 B 9310 0534
3(N)AC 400/690 V –
5 A PEM533-455 B 9310 0535
1 A PEM533-451 B 9310 0536
6/3
3(N)AC 230/400 V
5 A PEM555 B 9310 0555
1 A PEM555-251 B 9310 0556
3(N)AC 400/690 V
5 A PEM555-455 B 9310 0557
1 A PEM555-451 B 9310 0558
6/3
3(N)AC 230/400 V
5 A PEM575 B 9310 0575
1 A PEM575-251 B 9310 0576
3(N)AC 400/690 V
5 A PEM575-455 B 9310 0577
1 A PEM575-451 B 9310 0578
8/3 3(N)AC 100…690 V 1/5 A PEM735 B 9310 0735
8
Along with numerous measuring values, all PEM series devices can measure energy
and power values. If, however, a measuring point is used for billing purposes, special